

SECTOR PUBLICO

Fte.Financiamiento : 13 DONACIONES Y TRANSFERENCIAS

CA.GE.SG.	DENOMINACION	M E N S U A L I Z A D O													
		MARCO	ENERO	FEBRERO	MARZO	ABRIL	MAYO	JUNIO	JULIO	AGOSTO	SETIEMBRE	OCTUBRE	NOVIEMBRE	DICIEMBRE	TOTAL
1.0.0	INGRESOS CORRIENTES	3 210 980.00	480 904.22	216 356.00	457 575.95	- 10 936.14	923 465.46	4 222.05	116 675.42	445 256.22	1 539 259.86	- 116 680.30	879 373.55	561 563.02	5 497 035.31
1.6.0	RENTAS DE LA PROPIEDAD	225 976.00	83 547.57	95 417.62	- 10 168.10	- 98 181.85	708 784.33	- 377 026.24	64 475.47	201 651.28	111 031.94	- 171 289.70	247 921.97	- 449 136.42	407 027.87
1.6.2	DE LA PROPIEDAD FINANCIERA	213 340.00	87 859.28	95 942.76	56 981.61	81 644.86	139 303.11	88 839.42	52 484.34	34 028.08	61 343.09	90 247.44	32 830.79	89 631.93	911 136.71
1.6.3	OTROS	12 636.00	- 4 311.71	- 525.14	- 67 149.71	- 179 826.71	569 481.22	- 465 865.66	11 991.13	167 623.20	49 688.85	- 261 537.14	215 091.18	- 538 768.35	- 504 108.84
1.8.0	OTROS INGRESOS CORRIENTES	2 985 004.00	397 356.65	120 938.38	467 744.05	87 245.71	214 681.13	381 248.29	52 199.95	243 604.94	1 428 227.92	54 609.40	631 451.58	1 010 699.44	5 090 007.44
1.8.1	INGRESOS DIVERSOS	2 985 004.00	397 356.65	120 938.38	467 744.05	87 245.71	214 681.13	381 248.29	52 199.95	243 604.94	1 428 227.92	54 609.40	631 451.58	1 010 699.44	5 090 007.44
3.0.0	TRANSFERENCIAS	607 618 975.00	18 635 430.51	29 161 240.53	5 282 802.10	21 007 961.63	130 822 064.17	43 310 280.55	86 559 279.27	46 713 377.01	23 875 224.72	48 814 584.02	63 676 953.45	77 960 282.48	595 819 480.44
3.1.0	TRANSFERENCIAS	607 618 975.00	18 635 430.51	29 161 240.53	5 282 802.10	21 007 961.63	130 822 064.17	43 310 280.55	86 559 279.27	46 713 377.01	23 875 224.72	48 814 584.02	63 676 953.45	77 960 282.48	595 819 480.44
3.1.1	INTERNAS: DEL SECTOR NO PUBLICO	10 001 131.00	271 717.76	137 153.68	320 299.81	240 056.88	393 003.81	348 867.33	958 197.47	239 118.33	284 095.42	214 747.57	466 724.28	962 593.14	4 836 575.48
3.1.2	INTERNAS: DEL SECTOR PUBLICO	407 326 765.00	11 948 000.96	23 722 049.86	2 670 025.11	15 809 316.22	110 791 280.53	39 155 494.45	68 103 015.48	37 900 164.81	16 367 276.49	41 119 119.54	54 329 543.56	24 848 853.63	446 764 140.64
3.1.3	EXTERNAS	189 693 767.00	6 415 711.79	5 302 036.99	2 292 477.18	4 958 588.53	7 923 266.53	3 805 918.77	17 498 066.32	8 574 093.87	7 223 852.81	7 480 716.91	8 880 685.61	51 551 523.71	131 906 939.02
3.1.4	OTROS	597 312.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	11 714 513.30	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	597 312.00	12 311 825.30
4.0.0	FINANCIAMIENTO	222 438 112.00	159 484 378.43	37 378 555.29	54 829 159.36	31 602 327.39	- 28 050 145.63	- 75 364.26	3 474 942.88	- 101 418.85	- 6 044.00	15 493.80	- 11 906 651.94	205 146.83	246 850 379.30
4.2.0	SALDO DE BALANCE	222 438 112.00	159 484 378.43	37 378 555.29	54 829 159.36	31 602 327.39	- 28 050 145.63	- 75 364.26	3 474 942.88	- 101 418.85	- 6 044.00	15 493.80	- 11 906 651.94	205 146.83	246 850 379.30
4.2.1	SALDO DE EJERCICIOS ANTERIORES	222 438 112.00	159 484 378.43	37 378 555.29	54 829 159.36	31 602 327.39	- 28 050 145.63	- 75 364.26	3 474 942.88	- 101 418.85	- 6 044.00	15 493.80	- 11 906 651.94	205 146.83	246 850 379.30
TOTAL		833 268 067.00	178 600 713.16	66 756 151.82	60 569 537.41	52 599 352.88	103 695 384.00	43 239 138.34	90 150 897.57	47 057 214.38	25 408 440.58	48 713 397.52	52 649 675.06	78 726 992.33	848 166 895.05
TOTAL GENERAL		833 268 067.00	178 600 713.16	66 756 151.82	60 569 537.41	52 599 352.88	103 695 384.00	43 239 138.34	90 150 897.57	47 057 214.38	25 408 440.58	48 713 397.52	52 649 675.06	78 726 992.33	848 166 895.05